PolySwitch® Resettable PPTC Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 08/22/23
1
600R Series
Radial Leaded
The 600R Series is designed to protect against power fault events

 ■ If soldering temperatures exceed the recommended profile, devices may not meet the
        performance requirements.
Part Ordering Number System
Dimensions
B
A
E
D
C
F
600
150
XXXX
Voltage Rating
Current Rating
Date Code
(Contact Littelfuse
for additional
information)
Littelfuse
Trademark
Part Marking System
R: Radial
IHOLD Current Code (See Table Below)
 600  R  160  -  RA F
Quantity Code: F=200 U=500   Z = 1200
Series
Peak Voltage Rating
Rx: Resistance Range (x = A-Z or 1-9)
                 [not applicable for all parts]
Packaging Style
Blank: Bulk
R: Tape & Ammo
B
A
E
D
C
F
600
150
XXXX
Voltage Rating
Current Rating
Date Code
(Contact Littelfuse
for additional
information)
Littelfuse
Trademark
Part Number
A B C D E Physical Characteristics
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lead (dia)
Material
Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Min. Min. Typ. Typ. Inches mm
600R150 0.35 9 0.49 12.5 0.18 4.6 0.19 4.7 0.20 5.1 0.026 0.65 Sn/Cu
600R150-RA 0.35 9 0.49 12.5 0.18 4.6 0.19 4.7 0.20 5.1 0.026 0.65 Sn/Cu
600R150-RB 0.35 9 0.49 12.5 0.18 4.6 0.19 4.7 0.20 5.1 0.026 0.65 Sn/Cu
600R160 0.63 16 0.50 12.6 0.24 6 0.19 4.7 0.20 5.1 0.026 0.65 Sn/Cu
PolySwitch® Resettable PPTC Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 08/22/23
4
600R Series
Radial Leaded
Dimension EIA Mark IEC Mark